
Produsent / bedrift Anleggsnummer Kontaktperson E-post
Marine Sales As M-325, M-374 Mariann Marholm mariann@marinesales.no
Røst Sjømat AS N- 555 Tore Ivar Johansen toreiva@online.no; tore@rostsjomat.no
Træna Sjømat AS N-2384, N-1001, N-1003, N-1113 Per-Arne Ingebrigtsen per@traenasjomat.no
Johan Kvalsvik AS F-421 Ann-Kristin Kvalsvik salg@johankvalsvik.no
Norfra AS F-313, T-155, N-322 Jan Arne Kvalsvik jan-arne@norfra.no
Jangaard Export AS N-75 Willy Skog framnes@jangaard.no
Nergård Fisk AS T-316,T-353,T-369 Bård Kristoffersen bard.kristoffersen@nergard.no 
Lofoten Viking AS N-541 Frode Hardy Frode@lofotenviking.com
Nergård Sørøya AS F-440 Per Inge Akslen per.inge.akslen@nergard.no
Lerøy Norway Seafoods AS F-161, F-202, F-260, F-412, F-447, 

F-771, F-827, N-217 N-161, N-413 Victoria Solaas victoria.solaas@leroy.no
Gunnar Klo AS N-119, N-127 Astrid Klo astrid@gunnar-klo.no
Finefish as M-416 Kjerstin Sande Kjerstinsa@finefish.no 
Gamvik Seafood AS F-295 Vera Bjork Hraundal vera@gamvikseafood.no
Arctic Catch AS F-158 Evaldas Zulys ez@crab.com
Coast Berlevåg AS F-201 Sari Tuohino-Sollis Sari@coast.no
Gadus Norway AS N-522 Rafal Szatanik rafal@gadusnorway.no
Andenes Fiskemottak AS N-63 Trond Alsos ta@andenesfiskemottak.no
J.M Nilsen Fisk AS N-112 Egil Arne Nilsen egil.a.nilsen@jmnilsen.no 
Aalesundfisk Skarsvåg AS F-357 Gerd Ellen Malm gerd.malm@aalesundfish.no
Steinfjorden Sjømat AS N-287, N-304 Aleksander Gylseth aleksander@steinfjorden.no 
Lorentzen Fisk AS T-270 Ingvard Lorentzen ingvard@lorentzen-fisk.no
Myre Fiskemottak AS 

N-141, N-2320, N-2228, TF-23, TF-
9 Klaidas Baltrunas klaidas@mfish.no

Primex Norway AS N-2275 Egle Jucyte-Reute egle@primexnorway.no
Sigurd Folland AS M-155 Emil Eliassen Folland emil@sigurdfolland.no
Øksfjord Fiskeindustri AS TF-4 Bengt Gøran Pedersen bengt@oksfjordfisk.no 
Sufi AS N-457, N-2350, TF-107 Ingar Halland ingar@sufi.as
Aalesundfisk Mehamn AS F-837 Kristoffer Pedersen kristoffer.pedersen@aalesundfish.no
Oldervik Fiskeindustri AS T-221 Hans Ivar Pedersen old-a@online.no
Storbukt Fiskeindutri AS F-323, F-707 Erlend Johnsen erlend@capefish.com 
Aalesundfisk Vardø AS F-836 Kjartan Syltevig kjartan.syltevig@aalesundfish.no
Tobø Fisk AS F-352 Tommy Jarl Berglund tommy.berglund@tobo-fisk.no
Torsken Fiskeindustri AS TF-62 Christel Eide/Torbjørn torsken@wilsgaard.no 
AS Båtsfjordbruket F-162 Ketil Pettersen ketil.pettersen@batsfjordbruket.no 
O Skarsbø AS M-212 Odd Skarsbø post@skarsbo.no
Arctic Catch AS F-104 Evaldas Zulys ez@crab.com
Brødrene Karlsen AS T-308 Randi Karlsen randi@brkarlsen.no
Sommarøy Fisk AS T-273 Mathias Hansen mathias@bhe.no
Joh. H Pettersen AS T-251 Kjetil Heimkjær kjetil@jhp.no
Johan B Larsen AS N-2327 Arne Johan Larsen arne@jblarsen.no
Stamsund fiskemottak AS N-2387 Arne Johan Larsen arne@jblarsen.no
Karl Viktor Fisk AS N-2356 Karl Viktor Solhaug kviktorsolhaug@gmail.com 
Vesterålen Havbruk Produksjonslag AS N-137 Lasse Ivan Johannessen lasse@vesteralenhavbruk.com 
Dragøy Grossist AS TF-66 Lasse Rød lasse@dragoy.no
Coast Kjøllefjord AS F-810 Sari Tuohino-Sollis Sari@coast.no
Sjøland AS TF-26 Frank Ole Hansen post@sjoland.no 
Berle Fisk AS F-205 Ruben Garcia firmapost@berlefisk.no
NorCoast AS M-2187 Chris Fredrik Lorenzen contact@norcoast.no
Bø Fiskemottak AS N-220 Tore Klausen tore.klausen@vkbb.no
Domstein Sjømat AS avd. Tromsø T-1160 Per-Ivar Jensen per-ivar.jensen@domstein.no
Riksheim Fisk AS N-624 Brigita Fenskyte brigita@sagafisk.no
Saga Fisk AS N-717 Brigita Fenskyte, Erling, Salman brigita@sagafisk.no
Isanlegget AS F-251 Duncan Steel isanlegg@online.no
Havøysund Fisk AS TF-70 Kai Freddy Evensen kai@mfish.no
Nord Senja fisk AS T-315 Egil Johansen sjefen@nordsenja.no 
Aqua drift AS T-247 Nils-Jørgen Bruvold nils@henryjohansen.no
North Cape Food AS F-242 Mathias Larsen Bang marius.bang@northcapefood.no
Aalesundfisk Skarsvåg AS F-357 Gerd Ellen Malm gerd.malm@aalesundfish.no


